

Name:	Date:

This waiver is for Beautox Bar LLC clients who are treated at our clinic located at 7372 Kirkwood Court N, Maple Grove, MN 55369. You confirm and agree to the following:

- You are 18 years of age or older.
- You agree that Beautox Bar LLC nor any of the company's employees or owners are liable to any reactions or conditions that may occur during or after treatment due to the Covid Vaccine.
- You agree that you have NOT been vaccinated within 30 days of your Beautox Bar LLC treatments.
- You agree to contact your doctor and report to Beautox Bar LLC should you have any reactions such as hyper inflammation response, blood clotting, excessive bleeding, heart issues, or stroke after any treatments done at Beautox Bar LLC.
- You agree to NOT have any vaccinations of any kind up to 30 days after treatment.

Beautox Bar LLC is not responsible or liable for any reactions due to vaccinations in combination with any of our treatments.

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read the Covid Liability Waiver and understand its contents; that you are at least eighteen (18) years old and fully competent to give consent on your own behalf or for the person for whom you are authorized to make this request and provide surrogate consent.

Client Name: Client Date of Birth: Client Signature: